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Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Compan : BHAGAWATI OXYGEN LIMITED
Scrip Code: 509449
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Name of the scrip: B

	

G

	

OX

class of security: Equity Shares of Es.10/' each.

Quarter ended : 30.06.2014
Partly paid-up
shares"

No. of partly
paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of partly paid-up
Shares

As a % of total no. of shares
of the company

Held by
promoter/promoter
group N-I-L hi-EL N-I-L_
Held by public N-I-L N-I-L N-I-L

Total N-PL

Outstanding
convertible
securities>

No. of
outstanding

securities

As a % of total no. of outstanding
convertible securities

-

As a % of total no, of shares
of the company, assuming

full conversion of the
convertible securities

-
Held by
promoter/promoter
group N.A. N.A. N.A._
Held by public N.A. N.A. N.A.

Total N.A. NA N.A.

Warrants,. No. of warrants As a % of total no. of warrants

As a % of total no. of shares
of the company, assuming

full conversion of Warrants

Held by
promoter/promoter
group N.A. N.A. N.A.

Held by public N.A. N.A. N.A.

Total N.A. N.A. NA.

Total paidup
capital of the
company, assuming

full conversion of
warrants and
convertible

	

,

securities

2312969

For BHAGAWATI OXYGEN LIMITED
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.,,
gory
Code

Category of
shareholders

Number
of Shareholders

Total
number
of shares

Number
of shares
held in
demateri

alined
form

Total shareholding
a percentage

number of

as
of total
shares

Shares pledged
or otherwise
encumbered

As a
percentage

of (A+B)

As a
percentage
of (A+B+C)

Number of
Shares

As a
percentage

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) MU (VIIB (I%)=
(VIII)/GVP100

(A) Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/

Hindu Undivided
Family 27 657651 605041 28.43 28.43 0 0.00

(b) Central Government/
State Government(s) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(e) Bodies Corporate
_

5 343825 100325 14.87 14.87 0 0.00

(d) Financial Institutions/
Banks 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(el Any other
(.specify) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A) (1) 32 1,001,476 705,366. 43.30 43.30 0 0.00

(2)

	

Foreign
Individuals( Non .
Resident individuals/
Foreign Individuals) 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

(b) Bodies Corporate 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

(o) Institutions 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

(d) Any other
(specify)

0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Sub-Total (A) (2) 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A) = (A)(1)+(A(2) 32 1,001,476 705,366 _ 43.30 43.30 0 0.00_

(B) Public
Shareholding

N.A. N.A.

(1) Institutions
Gil Mutual Funds/

UTI 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(111 Financial Institutions/

Banks 5 346804 46429 14.99 14.99
(c) Central Government]

'State Government(s) 0 0

_

0 _ 0.00 0
(d Venture Capital

Funds 0

_

0 0 0.00 0
(ee) Insurance

Companies 0 0 0 0.00 _

	

0 _
(0 Foreign Institutional

Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(g) Foreign Venture

Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0_
(h) Any Other

(specify) 0 0 0 0.00 _

	

0
Sub-Total 03) (1) 5 346,804 46,429 14.99 14.99 N.A. N.A.

For BNAGAWATI OXYGEN LIM LD
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Non-Institutions N.A. N.A.

m) Bodies Corporate 31 116526 6775 6.04 5.04 _
(h) Individuals -

individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital
unto Rs.] lakh

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital
m excess of
Rs. 1lakh

5599

1

635107

208550

110550

0

27.46

9.02

27- 46

_
9.02_

(e) Any Other
NRI
Hindu Undivided Family

1
1
8

100
25

4126

100
25

4126

0.00_ 0.00
0.00
0.18

0.00_

	

0.16
Clearing Members/House 3 255 255 0.01 0.01
Sub. 5644 964,689 121,831 41.71 41.71 100 0
To tal PublicTotal Public
Shareholding
B =(B)(1)+(B)(2)

_

5649 1,311,493 168,260 - 56.70 _ 56.70 100 0.00
TOTALel+(B) 5681 2,312,969 873,626 100.00 _ 100.00 100 0.00
Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued _

(I) Promoter&
Promoter group 0 0 0 0 0 N.A. N.A.

(2) Public 0 0 0 N.A. 0 N .A.
GRAND TOTAL
(^+(g)+(C) 5681 2,312,969 873,626 100.00 100.00 100 0

-or BHAGAVVATI OXYGEN LIMITED
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(I) (6) Statement shoaing holding of securities(inr^nding abereswarrants,mnvertible securities) of Dersons¢I

	

tb ateeon "PromoterI00.0 Promote

Details Warrantsof Details of Convert ible securities Total Shares lmcLWing
SrNo..

	

Name of the aharcholds Details of share

No. of shares held
held

s held

As a
rt. of

grand
Total

0D-B40

Encumb

Number

ered shares

As a
percentage

As a Rof
grand total
AcBeCof
subclause

(0(5)

No. of
warrants

held

As a'x of
total no.

of warrants
of the same

No. of
Convertible

securities held

Asa x, of
total no.

of convertible
securities

of the same class

underlying shares assuming full
conversio n nf warrants and

convertible securities) as a'% of
Milted share capital

(I)

	

III) (III) (IV) M
IVDBV)/
(111)`100 MD IVllll IW (X) (XII OBI)

1

	

BALWAN SINGH 75 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

f

	

HARI PRASAD PORBA 75 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3

	

SITYAM MOHAN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4

	

SHACHI BHARDWAJ 150 0.01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5

	

ASHOK KUMAR G.4RG 1.075 005 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6

	

B K PATNA KARAN KARUP & 1.150 0.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MAHESH MITTAL 1.150 005 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8

	

SANGITA BEHAL 1500 O.OG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9

	

KAMAESHI BH.4RDW.M 2,000 0.09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10

	

PADMAJA BHARDWAJ '2,000 0.09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11

	

SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 10 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12

	

CRETAN KUMAR CHATURVEDI 5.125 0.22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13

	

RAKESH SAMRAT BHARDWAJ 7.740 0.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14

	

SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 8.951 0.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15

	

HIMANSHU SHARMA 10.000 0.43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16

	

TARA DEVI SHARMA 10 000 0.43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

li

	

KANTA DEVI BHARDWAJ 19,485 0.63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.

18

	

T. N. CHATURVEDI 16000 069 0 0 0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

19

	

SURESH KUMAR SHARMA AND SONS HUF
20

	

SURESH KUMAR SHARMA
39.000
44,835

1.60
1.94

0
0

0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21

	

VIVEK SHARMA 41500 1,79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22

	

HIMANSHU SHARMA 45,000 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23

	

DEEPTHI SHARMA 50,0000 2.16 0 0 0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

24

	

RAMRUP SHARMA AND SONS HUF
25

	

JAYA SHARMA
53,000
63.500

2.29
2.75

0
0

0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26

	

TARA DEVI SHARMA 64,000 2.94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27

	

SURESH KUMAR SHARMA 173255 7.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28

	

TRINITRON CONTROL SYSTEM @1 LTD 1,500 006 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29

	

INDO ELECTRIC 2.000 0.09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30

	

MAHARAJA SALES CORPN (OM PRAKASH SH 50,000 2.16 0 0 0 0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

31

	

BHAGAWATISTEEL PRIVATE LIMITED
32

	

BHAGWATI GASES LTD
100,325
190000

4.34
8.21

0
0

0
0

0
0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL X1301476 43.30 0 000 000 0 0 0 0 0

For BHAGAWATI OXYGEN LIMITED
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IIlldCi l ti^tfneat showing hold rte of securities(including shares. warrants convertible securig^ersons belon ging to the catepor	 and how more than
1%of

	

total number of shares

Sr.
No.

Name of the shareholder
No. of shares held Shares as a percentage %total

number of shares

	

Grand
Total (A)+(B)H(: l ind icated in
statement at pima filial above!

Details of Warrants Details

re

o f convertible Total shares (including underlying
shares assuming full conversion of

and convertible eerocSiesl
asa .ef diluted share 0001

No. of
warrants

ma%of
total no of
warrants of

the same
class

No. of
convertible

, w_

	

total
.of

convertible
securities of the

samclass

12.97 0 0 0 0 0t
2

BIHAR STATE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT
R4KESH SAMRAT BHMRDWA,I

800000
208550 9.02 0 0 0 0

3 %K. STEEL PIT. LTD. 105000 4.54 0 0 0 0 0
4 ICICI BANK LTD 46429 2.01 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 659,979 28.63 _

	

0 0 0 0 0

(I)(c)(ii) Statement show g holding of securities (including shares warrants convertible see 	 hies) of oersons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Tubb,"
hohlin and

	

hart 5% of

	

l number of

	

the Corn

Named of the shareholder(s) and the Persons
Acting in Concert PAC) with them

No. of shares Shares as a percentage of total
umber of shares lie. Grand

Total Wr(B),IC ) indicated in
statement at pan (fllal above)

Deta ils of WarrenW Details of convertible
seventies

Total shares (including underlying
shares assuming full conversion of

warrants

	

securities)andconvertible
as a%^ ofdiluted share capital

Sr.
yo No. of

warrants
Asa%of

total no. of
warrants of
wthesame

No. of
convertible
s

	

sheld

%w.r.t. total
no.of

convertible
securities of the

e
els ac

0 0 0 0 01 BIHAR STATE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT 300000 12.97
RAKESH SAMRAT BHARDWAJ 208550 9.02

0 0 0 0 0TOTAL 508550 21.99

For BHAGAWATI OXYGEN LIMITED

DIRECTOR



(I) (d) 3S

	

ment showing detail. of locked in shares

Sr.
Nu.

Name of the shareholder Number of
locked-in
shares

Locked-in Shares

	

percentage of total
number of shares (i.e. Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
para OEM above)

TOTAL 0 0.00

(11)(a )Statement showinv details of Depository Recei p ts (DRs)

Sr.
No.

Type of
outstanding DR
(ADRs. GDR,
SDKs, etc.)

Number of
outstanding

DRs

Number of
shares

underlying
ontstandin

DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DIN
a percentage of total number of

shares (i.e. Grand Total W+(B)(C)
indicated in Statement at yarn (Ma)
above).

2
_

TOTAL 0 0 0

(ID(b)

	

Holdi

	

Re ei.ta Dts whr tin. rl in hares

Mee grout) 'arein excess of l% Of the total number of shares.

Sr.
No.

Name of the
DR Holder

Type of
outstanding
DR(ADRs.
GDRS,SDRs,
etc.)

Number of
shares

underlying
outstanding

DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs
as a percentage of total number of
shares lee. Grand Total (A)+(B)(C)
indicated in Statement at para (IE.a)
above).

_

TOTAL 0 0 0

(III) (a)Statement showing the voting pattern of Shareholders, if more than one class of shares or seeuriti
issued by the issuer.
(Give description of voting right of each class of securities)

The Company has issued single class of Equity shares of Rs.10h each as such submision of details of voting rights
of different classes of securities are not applicable.

For BHAGAWATI OXYGEN LIMITED

Pow ))
DIRECTOR
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